
74 cm 110 cm

110 cm 110 cm 60 cm

Packing size:

19 cm

79 cm

46 cm

1pcs

WOODPECKER - dining table

Measurements:

Stackable: no

Designer: Jacob Amtorp

46
KG

Frame: White oak

Table top: MDF+oak veneer; Butterfly 
extensions

Colour: White oil

Item number: 20004 (1pc)

Frame: White oak

Table top: Plywood+oak veneer; 
Butterfly extensions

Colour: White oil

Item number: 20037 (1pc)

Frame: White oak

Table top: Plywood+oak veneer; 
Butterfly extensions

Colour: Black stain

Item number: 20038 (1pc)

Frame: White oak

Table top: MDF+oak veneer;
Butterfly extensions

Colour: Black stain

Item number: 20005 (1pc)




